
Supplier Customer / Transporter - Copy 

S.No 

L33 

Modi Housing Pyt Ltd - SOV III 

3 

5-4-187/3&4, llnd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, 
Hvderabad. Secunderabad, Tclangana- 500003 
GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO 

6 

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana -500051 
Email: minish@modipropcrtics.com 

Billing Details 

10 

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN:36AADCM5906D2Z0 

Customer Details 

SOVMIIPL 

PLUMS487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipc--2Omm-Nos. 
7 PLUM6530-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe-32mm-Nos. 

PLUM7587-Plumbing-CPVC-Female Threaded Adapter Brass-20mm-Nos. 
PLUM2756-Plumbing-Ball Cock-MABT-20mm-Nos. 

Delivery Challan 
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

PLUM9342-Plumbing-CPVC-Reducer Tee-32X20mm-Nos. 
PLUM7774-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--20mm-Nos. 
PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm-Nos. 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

Sy.No:11,12,1415, 16,17,18,2394,Cherlapally, Hyderabad 
Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301 

Description Of Goods 

PLUM4762-Plumbing-CPVC Plain elbow--32mm-Nos. 
PLUM6240-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer FTA--20x15mm-Nos. 

PLUMI447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution--500gms-Nos. 
PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--20mm-Nos. 
PLUM8370-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--32mm-Nos. 

Shipping Details 

ipward o 
MRN NU 

Receivee By 

INWARD 

DC No 
DC Date 

PO No 

MHSOVl! 

PO Date 

D9l2/26 

HSN/SAC 

3917 

39174000 
39174000 
39174000 
39174000 
39174000 
39174000 
39174000 
39174000 
39174000 
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47356 
|09 Feb 2026 
|20260130011 

30 Jan 2026 

Qty 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 

10.00 
20.00 
10.00 
10.00 

10.00 
5.00 

4.00 
5.00 

10.00 

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

Authortsed signator 

09/02/26 11:48:33 AM 
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