

433

Delivery Challan  
**Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,**  
 SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051  
 Email: minish@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

**PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO**

Customer Details		DC No	47356
Billing Details	Shipping Details	DC Date	09 Feb 2026
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - SOV III 5-4-187.3&4, 11nd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, Hyderabad, Secunderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO	SOVMHPL Sy.No:11,12,1415,16,17,18,2394,Cherlapally, Hyderabad Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301	PO No	20260130011
		PO Date	30 Jan 2026

S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty
1	PLUM7587-Plumbing-CPVC-Female Threaded Adapter Brass-20mm-Nos.		5.00
2	PLUM2756-Plumbing-Ball Cock-MABT-20mm-Nos.	3917	5.00
3	PLUM9342-Plumbing-CPVC-Reducer Tee-32X20mm-Nos.		5.00
4	PLUM7774-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00
5	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00
6	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00
7	PLUM6530-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--32mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00
8	PLUM4762-Plumbing-CPVC Plain elbow--32mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00
9	PLUM6240-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer FTA--20x15mm-Nos.	39174000	5.00
10	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution--500gms-Nos.	39174000	4.00
11	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--20mm-Nos.	39174000	5.00
12	PLUM8370-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--32mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

INWARD

Inward No <b>433</b>	Dt <b>9/2/26</b>
MRN No.	
Received By	Signature <i>[Signature]</i>
M H P L - SOV - III	

*Sadha*  
 Authorised signator